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Product Datasheet

2-Aminoacetophenone (Standard), CAS [[551-93-9]]

MCE-HY-I0501R

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer

Alternativnummer

Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer
Formel
Target-Kategorie

Anwendungsbeschreibung

2-Aminoacetophenone (Standard), CAS [[551-93-9]]
MCE-HY-I0501R
HY-I0501R

MCE-HY-I0501R-50MG,MCE-HY-10501R-25MG,MCE-HY-10501R-
100MG,MCE-HY-I0501R-10MG

MedchemExpress
Biochemikalien

2-Aminoacetophenone (Standard) is the analytical standard of 2-
Aminoacetophenone. This product is intended for research and

analytical applications. 2-Aminoacetophenone is an orally active
inducer of apoptosis and respiratory biomarker. 2-Aminoacetop...

135.16

99.04

[551-93-9]

C8HONO

Apoptosis,Atg8/LC3,Autophagy,Bacterial,p62,Reference Standards

MCE Product type: Reference Standards



